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Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. 
Warszawa, 5- - 7-12-2025

Event 15 Men, 100m Rescue Medley 14 years and older
2025-12-06 - 18:18 Results
Rekordy Polski_50m Open 57.64 MAJCHRZAK Kacper Wielkopols Chengdu (Chiny) (CHN) 2025-08-08
Rekordy Polski_50m 16 - 18 1:02.16 STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz CKS Szczecin 2025-08-27
Rekordy Polski_50m 14 - 15 1:06.40 ZAJKOWSKI Jan CKS Szczecn 2025-08-27
Points: MP 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Puchar Europy

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 WOPR Wielkopolska 57.59 1003 24.44 33.15
Rekord Polski

2. EADIE Fergus 01 Nowa Zelandia 59.05 930 25.96 33.09
3. IPPOLITO Francesco 96 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 1:00.14 880 25.73 34.41
4. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 1:01.94 1011 26.26 35.68

Rekord Polski

5. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 CKS Szczecin 1:03.02 765 27.47 35.55
6. GLESSI Lorenzo 98 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 1:03.35 753 25.14 38.21
7. ZAJKOWSKI Jan 10 CKS Szczecin 1:04.38 1097 27.89 36.49

Rekord Polski

8. POPRAWA Michal 94 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:04.53 713 26.37 38.16
9. KEPA Cezary 96 CKS Szczecin 1:04.97 698 28.24 36.73

10. DUBIEL Adam 93 WOPR Wielkopolska 1:05.00 697 26.90 38.10
11. SERWA Kuba 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.09 969 28.61 38.48
12. PROCH Marcel 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.32 960 29.19 38.13
13. KURZAWA Igor 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.92 934 28.24 39.68
14. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 1:09.18 725 28.67 40.51
15. KAMINSKI Jakub 09 Slaskie WOPR 1:09.26 723 28.74 40.52
16. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.93 560 28.41 41.52
17. KASZUBOWSKI Borys 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:10.21 694 28.96 41.25
18. SWIECZKOWSKI Borys 10 CKS Szczecin 1:11.26 809 30.82 40.44
19. REKOWSKI Karol 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.98 644 30.03 41.95
20. BARTOS Tomas 05 Czechia 1:12.95 493 28.10 44.85
21. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 1:13.06 616 33.27 39.79

GRABOWSKI Mikolaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:13.06 491 29.10 43.96
23. MILER Mateusz 10 CKS Szczecin 1:13.29 744 31.86 41.43
24. LADA Igor 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:13.62 602 29.53 44.09
25. SAMLUK Balazej 10 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:14.23 716 28.65 45.58
26. WOLNIEWICZ Krzysztof 07 WOPR Skierniewice 1:14.69 576 31.86 42.83
27. DEYLITZ Narvik 10 DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow1:15.51 680 31.07 44.44
28. MIERZEJEWSKI Kacper 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:15.94 437 30.26 45.68
29. PREG Ksawery 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:16.18 543 31.91 44.27
30. PREG Kajetan 09 Slaskie WOPR 1:16.22 542 31.80 44.42
31. SZYMANSKI Mikolaj 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:16.38 539 28.10 48.28
32. MOZDZIOCH Bartlomiej 04 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:17.68 409 32.99 44.69
33. KOMAR Filip 09 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 1:17.89 508 32.10 45.79
34. KACZMAREK Filip 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:18.66 493 33.93 44.73
35. MEZYK Edward 84 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:19.93 375 32.69 47.24
36. AMBROZIAK Wojciech 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1:20.46 562 31.80 48.66
37. MAZEPA Rafal 10 CKS Szczecin 1:20.79 555 34.56 46.23
38. SONIK Michal 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:20.97 551 33.28 47.69
39. SOCHA Piotr 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:20.98 452 32.52 48.46
40. KONECKI Mateusz 10 Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR 1:21.46 542 34.14 47.32
41. GOCZLING Krzysztof 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:22.21 432 32.14 50.07
42. CZARNOTA Kamil 06 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1:22.47 341 31.17 51.30
43. WATLY Kacper 10 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1:22.64 519 32.77 49.87
44. WANKIEWICZ Wojciech 10 Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR 1:23.72 499 35.89 47.83
45. JACHOWICZ Piotr 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1:24.87 479 34.22 50.65
46. BOBORYCKI Adrian 09 Slupskie WOPR 1:25.23 388 34.04 51.19
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Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. 
Warszawa, 5- - 7-12-2025

Event 15, Men, 100m Rescue Medley, Puchar Europy

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

47. BURCHARD Piotr 03 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.12 300 34.21 51.91
48. KOS Wojciech 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.30 374 36.89 49.41
49. SLEDZ Tomasz 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.77 448 34.42 52.35
50. SZYSZKIEWICZ Stanislaw 10 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:29.72 405 35.50 54.22
51. MICHALOWSKI Mateusz 08 Zyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1:29.98 330 35.44 54.54
52. RADECKI Wojciech 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:30.12 400 34.11 56.01
53. KICINSKI Igor 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:33.01 298 37.55 55.46
54. SZYSZKIEWICZ Antoni 10 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:33.43 359 36.61 56.82
55. RAPIEJKO Jan 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:34.55 227 38.02 56.53
56. DESZCZYNSKI Jan 09 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:34.86 281 39.60 55.26
57. KACPRZYK Franciszek 09 WOPR Skierniewice 1:35.49 276 39.43 56.06
58. TUMILOWICZ Tomasz 08 UKS  Star 1:35.80 273 35.82 59.98
59. SZCZERBICKI Wiktor 03 UKS  Star 1:37.34 208 39.01 58.33
60. OLECHOWICZ Patryk 09 UKS  Star 1:37.37 260 37.94 59.43
61. MIREK Wojciech 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:38.03 311 38.48 59.55
62. DELGADO LOZANO Karlos 08 UKS  Star 1:41.33 231 37.21 1:04.12
63. TURZANSKI Antoni 02 UKS  Star 1:42.72 177 37.19 1:05.53

DSQ SMOLINSKI Jan 10 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:20.77 34.80 45.97
- DQ 22 (Time: 18:24)

Senior

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 WOPR Wielkopolska 57.59 1003 24.44 33.15
Rekord Polski

2. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 CKS Szczecin 1:03.02 765 27.47 35.55
3. POPRAWA Michal 94 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:04.53 713 26.37 38.16
4. KEPA Cezary 96 CKS Szczecin 1:04.97 698 28.24 36.73
5. DUBIEL Adam 93 WOPR Wielkopolska 1:05.00 697 26.90 38.10
6. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.93 560 28.41 41.52
7. GRABOWSKI Mikolaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:13.06 491 29.10 43.96
8. MIERZEJEWSKI Kacper 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:15.94 437 30.26 45.68
9. MOZDZIOCH Bartlomiej 04 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:17.68 409 32.99 44.69

10. MEZYK Edward 84 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:19.93 375 32.69 47.24
11. CZARNOTA Kamil 06 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1:22.47 341 31.17 51.30
12. BURCHARD Piotr 03 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.12 300 34.21 51.91
13. RAPIEJKO Jan 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:34.55 227 38.02 56.53
14. SZCZERBICKI Wiktor 03 UKS  Star 1:37.34 208 39.01 58.33
15. TURZANSKI Antoni 02 UKS  Star 1:42.72 177 37.19 1:05.53

Junior

1. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 1:01.94 1011 26.26 35.68
Rekord Polski

2. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 1:09.18 725 28.67 40.51
3. KAMINSKI Jakub 09 Slaskie WOPR 1:09.26 723 28.74 40.52
4. KASZUBOWSKI Borys 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:10.21 694 28.96 41.25
5. REKOWSKI Karol 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.98 644 30.03 41.95
6. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 1:13.06 616 33.27 39.79
7. LADA Igor 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:13.62 602 29.53 44.09
8. WOLNIEWICZ Krzysztof 07 WOPR Skierniewice 1:14.69 576 31.86 42.83
9. PREG Ksawery 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:16.18 543 31.91 44.27

10. PREG Kajetan 09 Slaskie WOPR 1:16.22 542 31.80 44.42
11. SZYMANSKI Mikolaj 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:16.38 539 28.10 48.28
12. KOMAR Filip 09 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 1:17.89 508 32.10 45.79
13. KACZMAREK Filip 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:18.66 493 33.93 44.73
14. SOCHA Piotr 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:20.98 452 32.52 48.46
15. GOCZLING Krzysztof 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:22.21 432 32.14 50.07
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Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. Puchar Europy w Ratownictwie Wodnym. 
Warszawa, 5- - 7-12-2025

Event 15, Boys, 100m Rescue Medley, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. BOBORYCKI Adrian 09 Slupskie WOPR 1:25.23 388 34.04 51.19
17. KOS Wojciech 08 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.30 374 36.89 49.41
18. MICHALOWSKI Mateusz 08 Zyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1:29.98 330 35.44 54.54
19. KICINSKI Igor 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:33.01 298 37.55 55.46
20. DESZCZYNSKI Jan 09 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:34.86 281 39.60 55.26
21. KACPRZYK Franciszek 09 WOPR Skierniewice 1:35.49 276 39.43 56.06
22. TUMILOWICZ Tomasz 08 UKS  Star 1:35.80 273 35.82 59.98
23. OLECHOWICZ Patryk 09 UKS  Star 1:37.37 260 37.94 59.43
24. DELGADO LOZANO Karlos 08 UKS  Star 1:41.33 231 37.21 1:04.12

Junior młodszy

1. ZAJKOWSKI Jan 10 CKS Szczecin 1:04.38 1097 27.89 36.49
Rekord Polski

2. SERWA Kuba 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.09 969 28.61 38.48
3. PROCH Marcel 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.32 960 29.19 38.13
4. KURZAWA Igor 10 CKS Szczecin 1:07.92 934 28.24 39.68
5. SLIWINSKI Kacper 11 CKS Szczecin 1:11.00 818 30.27 40.73
6. SWIECZKOWSKI Borys 10 CKS Szczecin 1:11.26 809 30.82 40.44
7. SLIWINSKI Filip 11 CKS Szczecin 1:12.04 783 30.44 41.60
8. MILER Mateusz 10 CKS Szczecin 1:13.29 744 31.86 41.43
9. SAMLUK Balazej 10 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:14.23 716 28.65 45.58

10. KARASZ Wojciech 11 Slaskie WOPR 1:18.94 595 33.56 45.38
11. AMBROZIAK Wojciech 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1:20.46 562 31.80 48.66
12. MAZEPA Rafal 10 CKS Szczecin 1:20.79 555 34.56 46.23
13. SONIK Michal 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:20.97 551 33.28 47.69
14. KONECKI Mateusz 10 Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR 1:21.46 542 34.14 47.32
15. WATLY Kacper 10 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1:22.64 519 32.77 49.87
16. WANKIEWICZ Wojciech 10 Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR 1:23.72 499 35.89 47.83
17. JACHOWICZ Piotr 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1:24.87 479 34.22 50.65
18. PEZA Mikolaj 11 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 1:26.70 449 37.50 49.20
19. SLEDZ Tomasz 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:26.77 448 34.42 52.35
20. STEFANIAK Piotr 11 CKS Szczecin 1:28.26 426 35.09 53.17
21. MAGDZIARZ Krystian 11 WOPR Skierniewice 1:28.60 421 35.06 53.54
22. SZYSZKIEWICZ Stanislaw 10 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:29.72 405 35.50 54.22
23. RADECKI Wojciech 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:30.12 400 34.11 56.01
24. SZYMANSKI Wiktor 11 Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR 1:30.27 398 34.96 55.31
25. MAZUR Tymoteusz 11 Slaskie WOPR 1:30.70 392 36.13 54.57
26. POLECHONSKI Marcel 11 CKS Szczecin 1:32.02 376 35.78 56.24
27. KOSTORZ Wojciech 11 Slaskie WOPR 1:32.19 374 36.88 55.31
28. SZYSZKIEWICZ Antoni 10 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:33.43 359 36.61 56.82
29. DACH Tymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 1:33.81 355 36.57 57.24
30. CITKO Igor 11 Sochaczewskie WOPR 1:36.07 330 39.95 56.12
31. MIREK Wojciech 10 Slaskie WOPR 1:38.03 311 38.48 59.55
32. HINC Szymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 1:52.29 207 36.22 1:16.07

DSQ SMOLINSKI Jan 10 Dolnoslaskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1:20.77 34.80 45.97
- DQ 22 (Time: 18:24)

DSQ FIUK Andrzej 11 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1:37.06 35.47 1:01.59
- DQ 19


